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1.Jan Fri New Year's Day 22 Jul Thu Eid al-Adha Holiday
1 May Sat Labeur Day 9 Aug Mon Islamic New Year
13 May Thu Eid al-Fitr 18 Aug Wed Ashura
14 May Fri Eid al-Fitr Holiday 19 Aug Thu Ashura
15 May Sat Eid al-Fitr Holiday 18 Oct Mon Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
20 Jul Tue Eid al-Adha 16 Dec Thu Natienal Day
21 Jul Wed Eid al-Adha Holiday 17 Dec Fri National Day Holiday

Copyright©CalendarWiki.com




